DESCRIPTION
Book sales

Book sales after credit card & Paypal fees
Other donations
Postage

Total payable to Brooklyn

Already paid
*Already paid in USD

Balance owing
Paypal transfer fee into Brooklyn's account
Brooklyn receives

USD amount based on Paypal's conversion rate

GoFundMe Donations (USD) - paid directly into
Brooklyn's account

AMOUNT in AUD
$ 1,496.50

$ 1,456.69
$ 50.00
$ 100.80

$ 1,405.89

$ 533.68

$ 872.21

$ 8.64
$ 863.57

AMOUNT in USD

$ 380.64

$616.76

$ 545.00



