DESCRIPTION	<b>AMOUNT in AUD</b>	<b>AMOUNT in USD</b>
Book sales	\$ 1,496.50	
Book sales after credit card & Paypal fees	\$ 1,456.69	
Other donations	\$ 50.00	
Postage	\$ 100.80	
Total payable to Brooklyn	\$ 1,405.89	
Already paid	\$ 533.68	
*Already paid in USD		\$ 380.64
Balance owing	\$ 872.21	
Paypal transfer fee into Brooklyn's account	\$ 8.64	
Brooklyn receives	\$ 863.57	
USD amount based on Paypal's conversion rate		\$ 616.76
GoFundMe Donations (USD) - paid directly into Brooklyn's account		\$ 545.00